1434
The Stent with Exceptional
Flexibility & Ultra-Thin Strut
Thickness (65μm)
Trust Kamal with Your Heart.
@  k a m a l m e d t e c h . c o m
About
The Company.

balloon match precisely to minimize Dog – Boning effect.
Mid Cells allow side branch
access and homogenous stress
distribution upon expansion.
Advantages of
Our Stent Design
Ideal positioning of  ‘S’ Connectors
which originates and ends at
the middle of struts, ensures
zero foreshortening with relative
low stress concentration in the
longitudinal direction.
1434
1434
DIA (mm) 8 13 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 43 47
2.00 ER20008 ER20013 ER20016 ER20020 ER20024 ER20028 ER20032 ER20036 ER20040 ER20043 ER20047
2.25 ER22508 ER22513 ER22516 ER22520 ER22524 ER22528 ER22532 ER22536 ER22540 ER22543 ER22547
2.50 ER25008 ER25013 ER25016 ER25020 ER25024 ER25028 ER25032 ER25036 ER25040 ER25043 ER25047
2.75 ER27508 ER27513 ER27516 ER27520 ER27524 ER27528 ER27532 ER27536 ER27540 ER27543 ER27547
3.00 ER30008 ER30013 ER30016 ER30020 ER30024 ER30028 ER30032 ER30036 ER30040 ER30043 ER30047
3.50 ER35008 ER35013 ER35016 ER35020 ER35024 ER35028 ER35032 ER35036 ER35040 ER35043 ER35047
4.00 ER40008 ER40013 ER40016 ER40020 ER40024 ER40028 ER40032 ER40036 ER40040 ER40043 ER40047
4.50 ER45008 ER45013 ER45016 ER45020 ER45024 ER45028 ER45032 ER45036 ER45040 ER45043 ER45047
DIA (mm) 8 13 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 43 47
2.00 SF20008 SF20013 SF20016 SF20020 SF20024 SF20028 SF20032 SF20036 SF20040 SF20043 SF20047
2.25 SF22508 SF22513 SF22516 SF22520 SF22524 SF22528 SF22532 SF22536 SF22540 SF22543 SF22547
2.50 SF25008 SF25013 SF25016 SF25020 SF25024 SF25028 SF25032 SF25036 SF25040 SF25043 SF25047
2.75 SF27508 SF27513 SF27516 SF27520 SF27524 SF27528 SF27532 SF27536 SF27540 SF27543 SF27547
3.00 SF30008 SF30013 SF30016 SF30020 SF30024 SF30028 SF30032 SF30036 SF30040 SF30043 SF30047
3.50 SF35008 SF35013 SF35016 SF35020 SF35024 SF35028 SF35032 SF35036 SF35040 SF35043 SF35047
4.00 SF40008 SF40013 SF40016 SF40020 SF40024 SF40028 SF40032 SF40036 SF40040 SF40043 SF40047
4.50 SF45008 SF45013 SF45016 SF45020 SF45024 SF45028 SF45032 SF45036 SF45040 SF45043 SF45047